INTERNATIONAL EUROPEAN AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP - MEN

Nairn Golf Club, Scotland - 20 - 23 August 2003

Pos. Name Country D1 D2 D3 D4 Total
1 Brian McElhinney (Ireland) 72 68 76 67 283
2  Pablo Martin Benavides (Spain) 71 74 73 66 284
3  Matthew Richardson (England) 67 71 75 71 284
4  Michael Thannhauser (Germany) 67 68 73 76 284
5 Jan Van Hoof (Netherlands) 66 78 72 69 285
6  Martin Rominger (Switzerland) 70 74 71 70 285
7  Martin Kaymer (Germany) 74 71 70 70 285
8 James Heath (England) 69 73 72 71 285
9 Steven Jeppesen (Sweden) 67 70 79 71 287
10  Christian Schunck (Germany) 72 71 73 71 287
11 Darren Crowe (Ireland) 74 73 70 71 288
12 Edoardo Molinari (Italy) 70 76 70 72 288
13 Adam Gee (England) 76 72 71 70 289
14 Noel Fox (Ireland) 73 73 74 70 290
15 Gary Wolstenholme (England) 72 75 74 70 291
16  Sigurpall Sveinsson (Iceland) 74 71 75 71 291
17 Jamie McLeary (Scotland) 69 77 74 71 291
18 Farren Keenan (England) 71 76 72 72 291
19 Keijo Jaakola (Finland) 71 74 73 73 291
20 Graeme Brown (Scotland) 74 70 72 75 291
21 Anders Hansen (Denmark) 75 72 72 73 292
22 Bertrand Coathalem (France) 73 72 78 70 293
23 Alfredo Garcia Heredia (Spain) 73 72 78 70 293
24 Inder Van Weerelt (Netherlands) 73 73 77 70 293
25  Wilhelm Schauman (Sweden) 75 73 75 70 293
26 Ingio Urquizu (Spain) 73 74 76 71 294
27 Mark O'Sullivan (Ireland) 74 74 74 72 294
28 Gareth Maybin (Ireland) 71 74 76 73 294
29  FEric Ramsay (Scotland) 72 75 76 72 295
30 Stuart Manley (Wales) 69 78 76 72 295
31 Alexander Noren (Sweden) 75 74 73 73 295
32 Craig Watson (Scotland) 73 72 76 74 295
33 David Price (Wales) 71 74 75 75 295
34 Craig Smith (Wales) 70 82 77 67 296
35 Julien Duclos-Grenet (France) 72 76 76 72 296
36 Mark Haastrup (Denmark) 75 74 74 73 296
37 Gary Lockerbie (England) 73 73 75 75 296
38 Craig Gordon (Scotland) 75 78 75 69 297
39 Gonzalo Fernandez-Castano (Spain) 71 80 75 71 297
40 Sam Osborne (England) 72 77 76 72 297
41 Ewan Forbes (Scotland) 78 70 76 73 297
42 Lloyd Saltman (Scotland) 74 79 76 69 298
43  Jamie Moul (England) 79 68 78 73 298
44  Jorge Campillo (Spain) 77 72 76 73 298
45  Christoffer Christiansan (Denmark) 69 75 79 75 298
46 Graeme Clark (England) 72 76 75 75 298
47 Lee Corfield (England) 76 72 74 76 298
48 Jean-Baptiste Gonnet (France) 75 78 76 70 299




49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
84
84
89
89
89
89
89
94
94
94
94
98
98
98
98
98
103
103

Roope
Inaki
Mikko
Alex
Bryan
Johnny
Markus
Norbert
Sebastian
Daniel
Andrea
Wil
Alessio
Raphael
Paul
Petri
Charles-Edouard
Justin
Eric
Roger
Joachi
Gareth

Rafael
Nuno
Dmitry
Gregory
Andrew
Maarten
Bryan
Gerald
Nuno
Jeppe
Nicolas
Michael
Hugo
Matjaz
Tommi
Oscar
Mattea
Richard
Thor
Dennis
Gonzalo
Gudmundur
Francesco
Ross
Anthony
Stephen
Cedric
Michael
Benjamin
Christopher
Carlos
Jurgen
Eddie
Petr

Kakko
Alustiza
Korhonen
Smith
Innes
Foster
Maichel
Kirchner
Garcia Grout
Wardrop
Romano
Besseling
Bruschi
de Sousa
Bradshaw
Lehto
Russo
Kehoe
Chaudouet
Furrer
Fourquet
Wright

Cabrera
Campino
Vinogradov
Molteni
McArthur
Slootmaekers
Fotheringham
Gresse

Brito E Cunha
Huldahl
Allain
Lorenzo-Vera
Santos
Gojcic

Laitto

Herrlin

Del Podio
Ramsay
Jakobsen
Kupper
Vicente Elena
Einarsson
Molinari
Fisher
Snobeck
Lewton
Menut

Moser

Miarka
Trunzer

Del Moral
Maurer
Vernon

Nic

(Finland)
(Spain)
(Finland)
(Wales)
(Scotland)
(Ireland)
(Germany)
(Austria)
(Spain)
(England)
(Italy)
(Netherlands)
(Italy)
(Switzerland)
(England)
(Finland)
(France)
(Ireland)
(France)
(Switzerland)
(France)
(Wales)
CuT
(Spain)
(Portugal)
(Russia)
(Italy)
(Scotland)
(Netherlands)
(Scotland)
(Belgium)
(Portugal)
(Denmark)
(France)
(France)
(Portugal)
(Slovenia)
(Finland)
(Sweden)
(Italy)
(Scotland)
(Denmark)
(Germany)
(Spain)
(Iceland)
(Italy)
(England)
(France)
(England)
(France)
(Austria)
(Germany)
(Germany)
(Spain)
(Austria)
(England)
(Czech Rep)

76
76
71
69
74
74
72
75
72
76
75
73
77
79
70
75
77
72
74
72
73
79

70
77
75
73
74
75
82
75
75
77
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
81
74
78
74
76
83
75
74
75
79
77
78
77
80
77
74
75

78
78
76
77
78
80
73
73
73
76
74
75
72
73
81
76
73
74
78
80
79
72

80
74
78
80
80
80
75
82
86
73
77
78
79
77
77
80
81
76
79
77
82
82
76
76
81
82
82
74
76
77
77
82
80
80

74
72
75
75
76
73
78
75
74
76
78
75
78
75
73
78
78
83
77
75
77
77

80
79
77
77
76
75
73
73
69
81
78
77
77
80
80
77
76
75
80
78
77
75
74
83
79
77
73
84
81
81
78
76
82
81

71
73
77
78
72
73
77
77
81
73
74
78
75
75
78
75
76
77
78
80
79
81

299
299
299
299
300
300
300
300
300
301
301
301
302
302
302
304
304
306
307
307
308
309

230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
233
234
234
234
234
235
235
235
235
235
236
236




103
103
103
103
109
109
109
109
109
109
115
115
115
118
118
118
118
118
123
123
123
126
126
128
128
130
131
132
133
134

Tom
Alvaro
Lee

Ulas
Thomas
Ignacio
Miha
Tiago
Dennis
Edward
Ricardo
Pierre
Heidar
Rick
Marcus
Gustav
Alexander
Johann
Par

Antti
Joakim
Jonathan
Folkert
Birgir
Alexander
Renato
Peter
Simone
Yves
Christophe

Wagner
Velasco
Owens
Karatas
Blankvoort

Sanchez-Palencia

Studen
Cruz
Kristiansen
De Jong
Santos
Relecom
Bragason
Huiskamp
Gibson
Adell
Gruzdov
Gudjonsson
Nilsson
Ulvio
Aslaksen
Horsman
Haak
Vigfusson
Sundsten
De Rosa
Erofejeff
Brizzolari

Petit-Dubousquet

Winandy

(Luxembourg)
(Spain
(Ireland)
(Turkey)
(Netherlands)
(Spain)
(Slovenia)
(Portugal)
(Denmark)
(Netherlands)
(Portugal)
(Belgium)
(Iceland)
(Netherlands)
(Australia)
(Sweden)
(Russia)
(Norway)
(Sweden)
(Finland)
(Norway)
(Belgium)
(Netherlands)
(Iceland)
(Norway)

(Ttaly)
(Finland)

(Italy)
(France)
(Luxembourg)

81
77
82
77
77
70
76
75
78
81
76
78
81
78
77
80
81
74
76
82
74
73
83
82
79
77
79
90
87
86

75
82
78
84
73
80
81
82
80
80
82
81
81
78
80
78
83
90
77
73
87
88
80
77
84
86
83
79
81
90

80
77
76
75
87
87
80
80
79
76
80
79
76
83
82
81
75
75
87
85
79
80
78
84
80
82
84
78
82
83

236
236
236
236
237
237
237
237
237
237
238
238
238
239
239
239
239
239
240
240
240
241
241
243
243
245
246
247
250
259




